
Brilliant at the Basics Cohort List

Name: Area Number: Region Number: Email: Willing to be point person:

Sarah LaSalle CA15 AF100 sarahlasalle@me.com

Janet Jett CA10 AF100 Jca4him@yahoo.com

Miles Redfern CA50 AF56 redfern.miles@gmail.com

Stephanie Reyes CA597 AF56 steph.a.reyes@comcast.net

Alisa Kuppe NJ26 AF102 alisa@mercercounty.younglife.org

Claire Mayani NJ109 AF104 csmayani@gmail.com

Matt Sullivan NJ79 AF104 matt@jerseyleader.com

Blaire Ransom NJ79 AF104 blair@jerseyleader.com

Austin Green NY116 AF104 austingreen.younglife@gmail.com

Rebekah Siau PA46 AF104 bekahsiauYL@gmail.com Yes

Luke Waltermire NJ107 AF104 luke@rutgers.younglife.org

Douglas Klein NY116 AF104 klein.douglas@gmail.com

Jonathan Pantoja NY145 AF113 jonathan.pantoja87@gmail.com

Ashley Jacobson IL36 AF107 jacobson.ashley24@gmail.com Yes

Lucas Westblade IL34 AF107 lucaswestblade@gmail.com

Buc Grey IL38 AF107 bcgrey1@juno.com

Ben Hopper AR56 AF111 bhopperyl@gmail.com Yes

AC Sandlin AR21 AF111 acsandlin.yl@gmail.com Yes

Jacob Vasquez LA25 AF111 cjv.younglife@gmail.com Yes

Kevin White TX32 AF114 Kevin.white2024@gmail.com Yes

Hope Mango TX457 AF114 hmango@clubbeyond.org Yes

Jenn Hartmann TX465 AF114 jenhartmann@johnsoncitytx.younglife
.org

Yes

Kim Gray TX515 AF115 kimgrayyl@gmail.com

Victor Barron II TX464 AF115 vbarron2127@gmail.com Yes

Grant Zeller AF116 grantazeller@gmail.com Yes

Orlando Lopez TX27 AF116 orlandol@amarillo.younglife.org

Taylor White TX31 AF116 tmwhite@mail.umhb.edu

EJ Guvernator TX24 AF116 ej@teamhumphrey.com

Luke Finch TX27 AF116 J.lukefinch@gmail.com Yes

David Bartell TX509 AF116 davidbartell.yl@gmail.com

David Flores TX27 AF116 ldflores0516@gmail.com Yes

Hannah Sabb SC21 AF118 hannahsabb@gmail.com Yes

Lauren Cox SC81 AF118 laurencox006@gmail.com

Banks Wise SC77 AF118 bwisevols@gmail.com

Ben Crocker NC204 AF118 bhcrocker1214@gmail.com

Matt Alderson SC26 AF118 mdalderson.yl@gmail.com Yes

Cole Harper SC57 AF118 coleharper5@gmail.com

Skeeter Powell SC20 AF118 skeeter.powell@gmail.com Yes

Chad Sakada NC179 AF118 c.sakada@gmail.com Yes

Nathan Burkett NC204 AF118 nathangburkett@gmail.com
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Mitchell Chemell NC32 AF118 m.chemell14@gmail.com

Nick Ireland NC210 AF117 nickireland42@gmail.com

Wynn Pobletts AF117 wynnpobletts@gmail.com

Jordan Schiffmacher SC79 AF84 jordschiff@gmail.com

Jessica Gardner AF16 jgardner@ylchicago.com Yes

Ashley Salis IL155 AF16 ashleysalis7415@gmail.com Yes

Wynn Brown IN31 AF90 wynnwbrown@gmail.com

Terry Fogle IN47 AF17 younglifesouthridge@gmail.com Yes

Sheana Rolfing WI42 AF18 sheanacarol@hotmail.com

Abbie Slivicki WI22 AF19 absliwicki@gmail.com Yes

Dana Nielson WI65 AF19 ozaukeeyl.dana@gmail.com Yes

Heather Faulkner WI56 AF19 Younglifegb1@gmail.com Yes

Ryan Chmill WI60 AF19 chmillr@gmail.com Yes

Lisa Kojis WI31 AF19 lisakojis@gmail.com Yes

Grace Mason TX88 AF28 gracelmason14@gmail.com

Cassandra Shed TX06 AF28 duncanvilleyl@yahoo.com

Faith Sharp TX21 AF28 faithatws@gmail.com Yes

Dylan di Donato TX35 AF28 dylandantedidonato@icloud.com

Emily Williams TX01 AF28 emilyanne.yl@gmail.com

Grady Dill TX433 AF28 gradydill@gmail.com

Katie Bowers GA192 AF17 bowers.katia@gmail.com Yes

Derek Hay GA86 AF33 dhay88@gmail.com

Julia Dirckx GA24 AF33 jmdirckx@gmail.com

Dawn Bunnow AZ179 AF37 mdbunnow@gmail.com

Chris Aviles AZ162 AF37 christopher.m.aviles@biola.edu Yes

Jillian Delbridge UT25 AF43 jilliandelbridge.yl@gmail.com

Julie McKee UT25 AF43 juliemckee4@gmail.com

Sharon Comiskey CO71 AF38 sharonanncomiskey@hotmail.com

Michael Beltz NE20 AF87 michaelbwyld@gmail.com

Alyson McCann CA251 AF41 alysonmccann@comcast.net Yes 

Becky Jose CA238 AF41 beckydjose@gmail.com

Mario Ornelas CA576 AF41 mario@tahoetruckeeyl.org Yes

Will Sinnott CA576 AF41 will@tahoetruckeeyl.org

Gabriel Cheadle CA576 AF41 gabrielcheadle@gmail.com

Dallas Lyle MS21 AF45 djlyle@go.olemiss.edu Yes

Keegan Lyle MS21 AF45 kdlyle@go.olemiss.edu Yes

Shayanne Spraggins MS21 AF45 Shyanne4021@gmail.com

Danielle Ellzey MS53 AF45 Ellzey.danielle@gmail.com Yes

Michael Morrow MS21 AF45 mcmorrow@me.com Yes

Rob Johnston MS56 AF45 RobJohnstonYL@gmail.com Yes

Luke Sadler TX25 AF46 luke.younglife@gmail.com

Clay Thompson TN23 AF46 clayhthompson94@gmail.com

Katie Underwood TN20 AF46 katieunderwood.yl@gmail.com Yes
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Tucker Been TN38 AF46 tuckerbeen@gmail.com

Trevor Black TN30 AF46 trevormblack12@gmail.com Yes

Andrew Crockett TN33 AF46 acrockett09@gmail.com

Emma Collie VA39 AF47 ecollie@sc.younglife.org Yes

Mark Cruz VA219 AF47 markcruz48@gmail.com

Katie Hiemstra VA219 AF47 katiehiemstra1@gmail.com

Shakina Wentland WA293 AF51 shakinawentland@gmail.com

McKenna WY36 AF51 mckennalin1504@gmail.com Yes

Dave Epperson WA458 AF51 yldavide@gmail.com Yes

Jennifer Friesen WA410 AF52 jenniferyounglife@gmail.com Yes

Kelly Ellis OR38 AF109 kelly.lcyounglife@gmail.com Yes 

Jennifer Zeliff OR230 AF109 jenniferzeliff@gmail.com

Shane Lovering MT22 AF91 shanelovesyl@gmail.com Yes

Bria Jeanice WA256 AF54 briadjeanice@gmail.com Yes

Taryl Crabtree CA118 AF54 tarylcrabtree@gmail.com Yes

Mike Barsamian CA415 AF54 mikeb@chinovalley.younglife.org Yes

Bethanie Blake CA44 AF54 blake.bethanie@gmail.com Yes

Gerry Salmon Meneses CA587 AF54 gerry.salmeron@gmail.com Yes

Matt Shea PA202 AF62 mattshea36@gmail.com

Michael Fischer PA43 AF62 msf0217@gmail.com

Joe Horton PA54 AF62 joe.horton1@gmail.com Yes

Hayden Pottkotter TX50 AF63 hayden.pottkotter@gmail.com

Kyle Burdick TX528 AF63 kyle@noco.younglife.org Yes

Brandon Gowens OK21 AF75 brandongowens@ou.edu

Sam Walberer OK21 AF75 Sam.walberer@gmail.com

Margaret Palmer NY24 AF76 mage.palmer@gmail.com

Juli Bickley NY20 AF76 cdyounglives@gmail.com

Jennie O’Leary MA52 AF76 jennie.oleary98@gmail.com

Michael Saltarelli NY24 AF76 MikeSalts@gmail.com Yes

Ray Monroe NY176 AF76 raymondamonroe@gmail.com Yes

Brianna Wolf NY24 AF76 bcwolf@cazenovia.edu Yes

Laken Kerrigan ME27 AF76 lakenlkerrigan@gmail.com

MacKenzie Eliasen FL31 AF88 younglifemackenzie@gmail.com

Delores Beamon AF88 delores.beamon@gmail.com Yes

Tom Parker FL41 AF88 tom4anna@me.com Yes

Erica Zeilman FL27 AF88 erica.zeilman@gmail.com

Chris Bretton FL166 AF88 bretton28@gmail.com Yes

Bonnie Fowler FL41 AF88 floridafowlers@gmail.com

Christian Jones FL24 AF88 christianjones.yl@gmail.com

Christine Evans AG388 AF89 christineevanse@gmail.com

Bryson Morrow MO31 AF89 bryson@jc.younglife.org

Anne Pinkerton MO29 AF89 Bransondfocus@gmail.com

Greg Stone AG388 AF89 gstone0429@gmail.com
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Ellie Woods VA21 AF92 ewoods2616@gmail.com

Kate Colfelt VA33 AF92 katecolfelt@gmail.com

Chase Dolieslager VA37 AF92 Chasedolie@gmail.com

Shelley Hill VA23 AF92 shelleymhill16@gmail.com

Josh Holton VA22 AF92 josh.holton7@gmail.com

Connor Williams VA21 AF92 connorjwilliams15@gmail.com

Alex Cave VA234 AF92 alexcave16@gmail.com

Chris Johnson VA234 AF92 crjohnson177@gmail.com Yes

Landon Dermott VA24 AF92 dermott.landon@gmail.com

Sarah Stuttard VA22 AF92 sarah.stuttard@gmail.com Yes

David Gray VA209 AF92 dlgray392@gmail.com Yes

Caroline Heese VA21 AF92 carolheese@gmail.com Yes

Amanda Smith PA165 AF94 smithsatb@gmail.com Yes

Ryan Bailey PA199 AF94 rhbailey21@gmail.com

Kylie Hatfield PA195 AF95 younglifephiladelphia@gmail.com Yes

Tukker Zimmerman PA31 AF95 zimmermantukker@gmail.com

Katie Grindle PA195 AF95 kg.younglifephilly@gmail.com Yes

David Woods C310 dwoods@younglife.ca

Jorgen Jespersen E340 jjespersen@younglife.ca

Tyson Kuhnel E630 E630 tkuhnel@younglife.ca Yes

Marvin Rolle X361 X1100 marvinjrolle@gmail.com

Madge Robinson X361 X1100 madge_r@hotmail.com

Aaron Weber X8150 X3207 aweber@younglife.org

Jim Hale XD124 XR139 jhale@younglife.org Yes

Aaron Kalms X8163 XR102 akalms@younglife.org Yes

Elizabeth Genus X3142 XR112 genus.elizabeth@gmail.com Yes

Jessie Oliver X389 XR112 younglifejessie@gmail.com Yes
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